
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (10)
Year Sl No USN NUMBER Name of student placed  Program graduated from  

2020-21 1 2SD17CV007 Akash Belludi Civil
2020-21 2 2SD17CS022 Dhruv Prakash CSE
2020-21 3 2SD17CS045 Manoj Kulkarni CSE
2020-21 4 2SD17CS103 Srushti C Sawargave CSE
2020-21 5 2SD17CS123 Vishwajeet S Niradi CSE
2020-21 6 2SD17CS128 Sanjeeta Mahaveer Alur CSE
2020-21 7 2SD17CS040 Lekhana Nayak CSE
2020-21 8 2SD17CS121 Yashil Jaya CSE
2020-21 9 2SD17CS015 Bhagyashree CSE
2020-21 10 2SD17CS017 Chinmay Bharadwaj CSE
2020-21 11 2SD17CS095 Shubham Kumar CSE
2020-21 12 2SD17CS113 Varidhi V Deshpande CSE
2020-21 13 2SD17CS126 Salman CSE
2020-21 14 2SD17CS133 Rakshita Hegde CSE
2020-21 15 2SD17CS129 Neha R Belligatti CSE
2020-21 16 2SD17EC061 Nidhi Shridhar Magadum ECE
2020-21 17 2SD17EC016 Anand Bhat ECE
2020-21 18 2SD17EC020 Arpita S Shirahatti ECE
2020-21 19 Shreya R Gondakar ECE
2020-21 20 2sd17is005 Ambika Adappa Taralabenchi ISE
2020-21 21 2SD17IS013 Ayisha Mithaigar ISE
2020-21 22 2SD17IS006 AMBIKA BHAT ISE
2020-21 23 2SD17IS019 GAYATHRI A ISE
2020-21 24 2SD17IS035 Nisha Manjunath Hegde ISE
2020-21 25 2SD17IS036 Parth Ambrish Punekar ISE
2020-21 26 2SD17IS055 Shubham Mishra ISE
2020-21 27 2SD17IS056 Shweta Maharudra Naik ISE
2020-21 28 2SD17CS102 Srivatsa J Joshi CSE
2020-21 29 2SD17EC132 Suraj S Kashappanavar ECE
2020-21 30 2SD17IS033 Nidhi S Shahapurkar ISE
2020-21 31 2SD18IS405 Poornima rajeev shetagar ISE
2020-21 32 2SD17EC006 Aishwarya Patil ECE
2020-21 33 2SD17EC087 Sagar ECE
2020-21 34 2SD18IS409 Vijayalaxmi Patil ISE
2020-21 35 2SD17CS124 Praffulchandra Jain CSE
2020-21 36 2SD17EE054 Venkatesh S Patil EEE
2020-21 37 2SD17CS125 VINAYAK M HONNATTI CSE
2020-21 38 2SD18IS409 Vijayalaxmi Patil ISE
2020-21 39 2SD17EE024 Nitesh Srinivasalu Koli Shetty EEE
2020-21 40 2SD17ME025 Babaprahlad M Pai Mech
2020-21 41 2SD17CS025 Fakkiresh Agasimani CSE
2020-21 42
2020-21 43 2SD19MBA06 Akshaya MBA
2020-21 44 2SD19MBA05 Akshay Kulkarni MBA
2020-21 45 2SD19MBA22 Kallayya gaddagimath MBA



2020-21 46 2SD17CS015 Bhagyashree CSE
2020-21 47 2SD17CS039 Leena srija CSE
2020-21 48 2SD17CS075 Rashmi D Mathad CSE
2020-21 49 2SD17CS085 Sharadhi B.A CSE
2020-21 50 2SD17CS091 Shreya Patil CSE
2020-21 51 2SD17EC007 Aishwarya S Bingeri ECE
2020-21 52 2SD17EC018 Anusha Tadamari ECE
2020-21 53 2SD17EC026 Deepak Hegde ECE
2020-21 54 2SD17EC079 Rahul Suresh Doddamani ECE
2020-21 55 2SD17IS055 Shubham Mishra ISE
2020-21 56 2SD17IS060 Swati Ramachandra Kamat ISE
2020-21 57 2SD18CS416 Sumanth Kubasad CSE
2020-21 58 2SD19MBA45 Sharan b madiggond MBA
2020-21 59 2SD19MBA59 VAISHNAVI I GUDIMANI MBA
2020-21 60 2sd17ec056 Muskan khazi ECE
2020-21 61 2SD17CS046 Manoj Kapatakar CSE
2020-21 62 2SD16EC050 M G Satya Pramod ECE
2020-21 63 2SD17EC022 Bhoomika Shrinivas Katti ECE
2020-21 64 2SD19MBA38 Prema S Gotur MBA

2020-21 65 2SD19MBA26 Meghana channamallappa kalburgi MBA
2020-21 66 2SD19MBA11 Ashutosh Kulkarni MBA
2020-21 67 2sd18cs404 Chinmayee Joshi CSE
2020-21 68 2SD17CS044 MANOJ CHANDRAKANT NAIK CSE
2020-21 69 2SD17CS051 Nandita B N CSE
2020-21 70 2SD17CS085 Sharadhi B.A CSE
2020-21 71 2SD17CS086 Sharath Iranna Garagi CSE
2020-21 72 2SD17CS090 Shivanand M Hallur CSE
2020-21 73 2SD17CS091 Shreya Patil CSE
2020-21 74 2SD17CS130 Chandana R Gurrevala CSE
2020-21 75 2SD17CS132 Aishwarya S Kulkarni CSE
2020-21 76 2SD17EC002 Abhishek G R ECE
2020-21 77 2SD17EC006 Aishwarya Patil ECE
2020-21 78 2SD17EC028 Divya Shrinivas Savanur ECE
2020-21 79 2SD17EC040 KARTIK SUDHAKAR ARKASALI ECE
2020-21 80 2SD17EC051 Manoj Venkatesh Joshi ECE
2020-21 81 2SD17EC052 Medha.M.Hegde ECE
2020-21 82 2SD17EC070 Pooja Shidagouda Patil ECE
2020-21 83 2SD17EC073 Pratiksha ECE
2020-21 84 2SD17EC099 Shrihari G vaidya ECE
2020-21 85 2SD17EC110 Unnati U Kulkarni ECE
2020-21 86 2SD17EC115 Vidhya H ECE
2020-21 87 2SD17EC128 Pavamana Giribhattanavar ECE
2020-21 88 2SD17ECO44 KRISHNA S NANDIHAL ECE
2020-21 89 2SD17EC055 Mukund  Potdar ECE
2020-21 90 2SD17EE039 Sampreet Patil EEE
2020-21 91 2SD17IS056 Shweta Maharudra Naik ISE



2020-21 92 2sd17is005 Ambika Adappa Taralabenchi ISE
2020-21 93 2SD17IS003 Aditya Avaghan ISE
2020-21 94 2SD17IS006 AMBIKA BHAT ISE
2020-21 95 2SD17IS019 GAYATHRI A ISE
2020-21 96 2SD17IS021 Gurubasavaraj Harlapur ISE
2020-21 97 2SD17IS067 GOUTHAM M KUNTHE ISE
2020-21 98 2SD17ME004 ABHISHEK BASAVARAJ BHISE Mech
2020-21 99 2SD17ME049 Nitin M Raikar Mech
2020-21 100 2SD17ME052 PRADEEP KURLI Mech
2020-21 101 2SD17ME115 Vilas A Tanshetty Mech

2020-21 102 2SD17CS068 PRIYA MADHUKESHWAR NAYAK CSE

2020-21 103 2SD17EC126 Rajat Siddangouda Patil ECE
2020-21 104 2SD17EC011 Akshata Sajjan ECE
2020-21 105 2SD17EC066 P SANATH ECE
2020-21 106 2SD17EC092 Sanket Ravindra Hegde ECE
2020-21 107 2SD17EC062 Nikhil N ECE
2020-21 108 2SD17CS098 SOMESH MALLIKARJUN JOGUR CSE
2020-21 109 2SD17EC115 Vidhya H ECE
2020-21 110 2SD17IS016 Chaitra L.Hegde ISE
2020-21 111 2SD17IS053 Shreedevi Subrahmanya Bhat ISE
2020-21 112 2SD17EC067 Pavitra.B.Ayyajjanavar ECE
2020-21 113 2SD18IS406 Sachin ISE
2020-21 114 2SD17EE060 Shashidhar Budihal EEE
2020-21 115 2SD17ME059 Punith Kumar Mech
2020-21 116 2SD17ME080 Saikiran Arakeri Mech
2020-21 117 2SD17ME071 Rohan S Sogalad Mech
2020-21 118 2SD18CS423 Ayesha Shirur CSE
2020-21 119 2SD17EC088 SAHANA MADHUKESHWAR HEGDE ECE
2020-21 120 2SD17ME126 Nivedita Sagar Tanksali Mech
2020-21 121 2SD17ME128 Pramod Y Chitta Mech
2020-21 122 2SD17IS007 Amulya.Ashok.Biradar ISE
2020-21 123 2SD17ME024 Ashwin salunke Mech
2020-21 124 2SD17ME040 Manish Holla Mech
2020-21 125 2SD17CS094 Shreyashri A.C. CSE
2020-21 126 2SD17IS050 Sehraantaj Sadarbhai ISE
2020-21 127 2SD17IS012 Ayesha Banu Ms ISE
2020-21 128 2SD17EC093 Satwik C R ECE
2020-21 129 2SD17ME096 Shrinivas Raghavendra Ayachit Mech
2020-21 130 2SD17CS114 Varsha H Bharamagoundar CSE
2020-21 131 2SD17CS131 Pratik P Patil CSE
2020-21 132 2SD19MBA02 Aishwarya Ashok Gurav MBA
2020-21 133 2SD19MBA07 ANKITA J GONDKAR MBA
2020-21 134 2SD19MBA41 Ram Arkasali MBA
2020-21 135 2SD17IS031 Manjunathgouda Patil ISE
2020-21 136 2SD17CS045 Manoj Kulkarni CSE



2020-21 137 2SD17CS080 Samarth Gaonkar CSE
2020-21 138 2sd17is005 Ambika Adappa Taralabenchi ISE
2020-21 139 2SD17CS013 Ayush Ambar CSE
2020-21 140 2SD17CS018 D Vinutha CSE
2020-21 141 2SD17CS069 Pruthvika S Sangolagi CSE
2020-21 142 2SD17CS071 Radhika K Katti CSE
2020-21 143 2SD18CS419 Vinayak Habib CSE
2020-21 144 2sd17ec010 Akshata P Patil ECE
2020-21 145 2sd17ec014 Ambika Neelopant ECE
2020-21 146 2SD17EC039 Kartik Ganapati Hegde ECE
2020-21 147 2SD17EC049 Madhuri Yavagal ECE
2020-21 148 2SD17EC074 Praveen T ECE
2020-21 149 2SD17EC132 Suraj S Kashappanavar ECE
2020-21 150 2SD17IS022 Gururaj Hegde ISE
2020-21 151 2SD17IS067 Goutham M Kunthe ISE
2020-21 152 2SD17ME043 Manoj Kumar A Mech
2020-21 153 2SD17ME048 NAVEEN BASAVARAJ UNAKAL Mech
2020-21 154 2SD17ME049 Nitin M Raikar Mech
2020-21 155 2SD17ME077 Sagar Ravindra Angadi Mech
2020-21 156 2sd18me413 Pawar Omkar R Mech
2020-21 157 2SD17ME092 SHREYAS ALAGUNDAGI Mech
2020-21 158 2SD17CS103 Srushti C Sawargave CSE
2020-21 159 2SD17CS040 Lekhana Nayak CSE
2020-21 160 2SD17CS048 Megharaj Salagar CSE
2020-21 161 2SD17EC089 SAMARTH GARJE ECE
2020-21 162 2SD17EC110 Unnati U Kulkarni ECE
2020-21 163 2SD17ME004 ABHISHEK BASAVARAJ BHISE Mech
2020-21 164 2SD17ME053 Prajwal Agadi Mech
2020-21 165 2SD17ME096 Shrinivas Raghavendra Ayachit Mech
2020-21 166 2SD17EC093 Satwik C R ECE
2020-21 167 2SD17CS118 Venkatesh Janadri CSE
2020-21 168 2SD17EC066 P SANATH ECE
2020-21 169 2SD17CS061 Pooja S Hiremath CSE
2020-21 170 2SD17CS028 Harshini M Iyli CSE
2020-21 171 2SD17CS105 Suneel Hegde CSE
2020-21 172 2SD18CS412 Sagar Malgannavar CSE
2020-21 173 2SD18CS413 Shilpa Maruti Rawal CSE
2020-21 174 2SD17EC097 Shreya Kulkarni ECE
2020-21 175 2SD17EC067 Pavitra.B.Ayyajjanavar ECE
2020-21 176 2SD17EC081 Ranjita Kukanur ECE
2020-21 177 2sd17ec105 Sushmita Kundgol ECE
2020-21 178 2SD17EC108 T Madhava Reddy ECE
2020-21 179 2SD17EC126 Rajat Siddangouda Patil ECE
2020-21 180 2SD17IS001 ABHILASH HIREMATH ISE
2020-21 181 2SD17is034 Nischay kn ISE
2020-21 182 2SD17IS057 Sindhu Naik ISE
2020-21 183 2SD17CS122 RITU R TIRLAPUR CSE



2020-21 184 2SD17CS051 Nandita B N CSE
2020-21 185 2SD17EC115 Vidhya H ECE
2020-21 186 2SD17EC077 Rachita Byahatti ECE
2020-21 187 2SD17IS040 Pratima Naik ISE
2020-21 188 2sd18me421 Sourabh S Deshpande Mech
2020-21 189 2SD17EC111 Utpala Bhat ECE
2020-21 190 2SD17EC002 Abhishek G R ECE
2020-21 191 2SD17EC128 Pavamana Giribhattanavar ECE
2020-21 192 2SD17EC074 Praveen T ECE
2020-21 193 2SD17EC078 Rahul D Malimath ECE
2020-21 194 2SD17ME004 ABHISHEK BASAVARAJ BHISE Mech
2020-21 195  2SD17ME029 DAWOODMALIK CHAUS Mech
2020-21 196 2sd17ee025 Omkar prabhakar Pawar EEE
2020-21 197 2SD17CS036 Keerthana.B CSE
2020-21 198 2SD17CS044 MANOJ CHANDRAKANT NAIK CSE
2020-21 199 2SD17CS100 Spoorti Suresh Naik CSE
2020-21 200 2SD18CS416 Sumanth Kubasad CSE
2020-21 201 2SD17CS005 Amarnath S CSE
2020-21 202 2SD17CS088 Shetty Ganeshprasad Santhosh CSE
2020-21 203 2SD17EC002 Abhishek G R ECE
2020-21 204 2SD17EE035 Ramya Desai EEE
2020-21 205 2SD17IS046 Rakshita R Patilkulkarni ISE
2020-21 206 2SD16EC028 Deepak Prakash Hiremath ECE
2020-21 207 2SD17CS108 Tejas M P CSE
2020-21 208 2SD17IS020 Gireesh Hegde ISE
2020-21 209 2SD17ME048 NAVEEN BASAVARAJ UNAKAL Mech
2020-21 210 2SD15EE040 Sai Kumar T M EEE
2020-21 211 2SD18EC425 Sourabh Achalkar ECE
2020-21 212 2SD17EE021 Megha Uppar EEE
2020-21 213 2SD17EC049 Madhuri Yavagal ECE
2020-21 214 2SD17CS095 Shubham Kumar CSE
2020-21 215 2SD17CS113 Varidhi V Deshpande CSE
2020-21 216 2SD17CS133 Rakshita Hegde CSE
2020-21 217 2SD17CS007 Anmol Dodwad CSE
2020-21 218 2SD17CS037 Kirthana Bhat CSE
2020-21 219 2SD17CS051 Nandita B N CSE
2020-21 220 2SD17CS067 Preeti A.J CSE
2020-21 221 2SD17CS109 Ujjwal Anand CSE
2020-21 222 2SD17CS115 Varsha Kowdi CSE
2020-21 223 2SD17CS129 Neha R Belligatti CSE
2020-21 224 2SD17EC004 Adiniru Aishwarya ECE
2020-21 225 2SD17EC077 Rachita Byahatti ECE
2020-21 226 2SD17EC115 Vidhya H ECE
2020-21 227 2SD17CS005 Amarnath S CSE
2020-21 228 2SD17CS108 Tejas M P CSE
2020-21 229 2SD17CS005 Amarnath S CSE
2020-21 230 2SD17CS032 Jyoti Poddar CSE



2020-21 231 2SD17CS065 Pranav Kalal CSE
2020-21 232 2SD17CS070 Rachita M Gundi CSE
2020-21 233 2SD17CS086 Sharath Iranna Garagi CSE
2020-21 234 2SD17CS088 Shetty Ganeshprasad Santhosh CSE
2020-21 235 2SD17CS107 Swarooparani Dayannavar CSE
2020-21 236 2SD17CS116 Varsha yamanur CSE
2020-21 237 2SD17CS122 RITU R TIRLAPUR CSE
2020-21 238 2SD17CS124 Praffulchandra Jain CSE
2020-21 239 2SD17CS062 Prajna M. Naik CSE
2020-21 240 2SD17CS092 Shreya Mugabast CSE
2020-21 241 2SD17CS100 Spoorti Suresh Naik CSE
2020-21 242 2SD17CS118 Venkatesh Janadri CSE
2020-21 243 2SD17EC022 Bhoomika Shrinivas Katti ECE
2020-21 244 2SD17EC028 Divya Shrinivas Savanur ECE
2020-21 245 2SD17EC030 Ganapati Sanjeev Kulkarni ECE
2020-21 246 2SD17EC083 Ronak Jain ECE
2020-21 247 2SD17EC092 Sanket Ravindra Hegde ECE
2020-21 248 2SD17EC109 Tushar A Rao ECE
2020-21 249 2SD17EC110 Unnati U Kulkarni ECE
2020-21 250 2SD17EC111 Utpala Bhat ECE
2020-21 251 2SD18EC425 Sourabh Achalkar ECE
2020-21 252 2SD17EC093 Satwik C R ECE
2020-21 253 2SD17EC044 Krishna S Nandihal ECE
2020-21 254 2SD17EC006 Aishwarya Patil ECE
2020-21 255 2SD17EC011 Akshata Sajjan ECE
2020-21 256 2SD17EC019 ANUSHA V ECE
2020-21 257 2SD17EC106 Sushmita shankarappa Manakatti ECE
2020-21 258 2sd17is024 K M Mnushree ISE
2020-21 259 2SD17IS054 shrusti shetty ISE
2020-21 260 2SD18IS407 Shraddha Vishwesh Lakamapur ISE
2020-21 261 2SD17EC063 Nikita amarayyanmath ECE
2020-21 262 2SD17CS111 Vaibhavi Bulbule CSE

2020-21 263
2SD17EC038 KACHANA VENKATA SUDHEER REDDY ECE

2020-21 264 2SD17CH012 Niranjan V Magadum Chemical
2020-21 265 2SD17CS047 Megha Ganesh Hegde CSE
2020-21 266 2SD17EC024 Chinmaya Gumaste ECE
2020-21 267 2sd17ec056 Muskan khazi ECE
2020-21 268 2SD17EC086 sachin megadi ECE
2020-21 269 2SD17EC089 SAMARTH GARJE ECE
2020-21 270 2SD17EC122 Vivek Bhat ECE
2020-21 271 2SD17EE041 SHANKAR MATHAPATI EEE
2020-21 272 2SD17CS031 Jyothsna Shekhar Rao Potluri CSE
2020-21 273 2SD18CS412 Sagar Malgannavar CSE
2020-21 274 2SD17CS092 Shreya Mugabast CSE
2020-21 275 2SD17CS070 Rachita M Gundi CSE
2020-21 276 2SD17CS127 Pragati Patravale CSE



2020-21 277 2SD17IS066 Kushal HARTI ISE
2020-21 278 2SD17CS134 Lakshmi Anilkumar Toravi CSE
2020-21 279 2SD17EC019 ANUSHA V ECE
2020-21 280 2SD17IS056 Shweta Maharudra Naik ISE
2020-21 281 2sd17is024 K M Mnushree ISE
2020-21 282 2SD17ME128 Pramod Y Chitta Mech
2020-21 283 2SD17CS043 Manjuvani CSE
2020-21 284 2SD19MBA11 Ashutosh Kulkarni MBA
2020-21 285 2SD19MBA45 Sharan b madiggond MBA
2020-21 286 2SD19MBA09 Apeksha Sunil kalaskar MBA
2020-21 287 2SD19MBA18 Geethanjali.D MBA
2020-21 288 2SD19MBA43 S Varsha Kamalapurkar MBA
2020-21 289 2SD19MBA05 Akshay Kulkarni MBA
2020-21 290 2SD17IS065 Natasha Sheelvant ISE
2020-21 291 2SD17CS062 Prajna M. Naik CSE
2020-21 292 2SD17CS005 Amarnath S CSE
2020-21 293 2SD18IS408 Soubhagyalaxmi C Hiremath ISE
2020-21 294 2SD17IS039 Pratik Shekhrappa Pavin ISE
2020-21 295 2SD17CS020 Deepak Prasad CSE
2020-21 296 2SD17CS026 G V Tanuja CSE
2020-21 297 2SD17CS028 Harshini M Iyli CSE
2020-21 298 2SD17CS048 Megharaj Salagar CSE
2020-21 299 2SD17CS089 Shivakumar U Narajji CSE
2020-21 300 2SD17CS105 Suneel Hegde CSE
2020-21 301 2SD17CS111 Vaibhavi Bulbule CSE
2020-21 302 2SD17CS120 YASHAWANTHKUMAR HODLUR CSE
2020-21 303 2SD17CS127 Pragati Patravale CSE
2020-21 304 2sd18cs415 SUMA ANKALAKI CSE
2020-21 305 2SD17EC045 Kshama. N. Tallur ECE
2020-21 306 2SD17EC066 P SANATH ECE
2020-21 307 2SD17EC130 Shivakumar Nadgir ECE
2020-21 308 2SD17IS029 Madhuri A Kulkarni ISE
2020-21 309 2sd17is041 Praveen kalakoti ISE
2020-21 310 2SD17IS042 Priyanka Vittaladas Kamath ISE
2020-21 311 2SD17EC074 Praveen T ECE
2020-21 312 2SD17CS124 Praffulchandra Jain CSE
2020-21 313 2SD17EC133 Akshay Kulkarni ECE
2020-21 314 2SD17IS027 Krishnaprasad Harish Mahale ISE
2020-21 315 2SD17CS062 Prajna M. Naik CSE
2020-21 316 2SD17is034 Nischay kn ISE
2020-21 317 2SD17EC088 SAHANA MADHUKESHWAR HEGDE ECE
2020-21 318 2SD17CS029 Hrithik Srivastava CSE
2020-21 319 2SD17CS080 Samarth Gaonkar CSE
2020-21 320 2SD17EC123 Yukta Atul Kulkarni ECE
2020-21 321 2SD17IS036 Parth Ambrish Punekar ISE
2020-21 322 2SD17CS045 Manoj Kulkarni CSE
2020-21 323 2SD17CS031 Jyothsna Shekhar Rao Potluri CSE



2020-21 324 2SD17CS066 Prashant Kalli CSE
2020-21 325 2SD17CS020 Deepak Prasad CSE
2020-21 326 2SD17CS098 SOMESH MALLIKARJUN JOGUR CSE
2020-21 327 2SD17CS108 Tejas M P CSE
2020-21 328 2SD17CS124 Praffulchandra Jain CSE
2020-21 329 2SD17CS127 Pragati Patravale CSE
2020-21 330 2SD18CS416 Sumanth Kubasad CSE
2020-21 331 2SD17CS005 Amarnath S CSE
2020-21 332 2SD17is034 Nischay kn ISE
2020-21 333 2SD17CS114 Varsha H Bharamagoudar CSE
2020-21 334 2SD17CS118 Venkatesh Janadri CSE
2020-21 335 2SD16EC051 M Venkatesh ECE
2020-21 336 2SD17EC006 Aishwarya Pandurang Patil ECE
2020-21 337 2SD17EC008 Aishwarya V Raikar ECE
2020-21 338 2SD17EC010 Akshata P Patil ECE
2020-21 339 2SD17EC014 Ambika Neelopant ECE
2020-21 340 2SD17EC039 Kartik Ganapati Hegde ECE
2020-21 341 2SD17EC040 Kartik Sudhakar Arkasali ECE
2020-21 342 2SD17EC051 Manoj Venkatesh Joshi ECE
2020-21 343 2SD17EC055 Mukund Potdar ECE
2020-21 344 2SD17EC056 Muskan Khazi ECE
2020-21 345 2SD17EC089 Samarth Garje ECE
2020-21 346 2SD17EC110 Unnati U Kulkarni ECE
2020-21 347 2SD17EC132 Suraj S Kashappanavar ECE
2020-21 348 2SD17EE006 Akshata EEE
2020-21 349 2SD17EE052 Swati Kale EEE
2020-21 350 2SD17EE053 Rupendra T EEE
2020-21 351 2SD17ME040 Manish Holla Mech
2020-21 352 2SD17EC018 Anusha Tadamari ECE
2020-21 353 2SD17EC124 Vishnu Desai ECE
2020-21 354 2SD17CS126 Salman CSE
2020-21 355 2SD17IS051 Sharadhi ISE
2020-21 356 2SD17IS065 Natasha Sheelvant ISE
2020-21 357 2SD17CS093 Shreyas Torgalmath CSE
2020-21 358 2SD17CH019 SHRIRAM M HEGDE Chemical
2020-21 359 2SD19MBA19 Gururaj D MBA
2020-21 360 2SD19MBA20 Hanamantaray Manohar Pattar MBA
2020-21 361 2SD19MBA29 NANDAN HEGDE MBA
2020-21 362 2SD19MBA45 Sharan b madiggond MBA
2020-21 363 2SD17EC028 Divya Shrinivas Savanur ECE
2020-21 364 2SD17EC074 Praveen T ECE
2020-21 365 2SD17IS059 Srushti G Nayak ISE
2020-21 366 2SD19LDE04  VANISHRI M.Tech-DE
2020-21 367 2SD17CS009 Apoorva.Ulhas.Salaskar CSE
2020-21 368 2SD17CS062 Prajna M. Naik CSE
2020-21 369 2sd18cs404 Chinmayee Joshi CSE
2020-21 370 2SD17IS014 Bhagyashree ISE



2020-21 371 2SD17IS058 SOUMYA ISE
2020-21 372 2SD18CS421 Yashodha P CSE
2020-21 373 2SD17CS043 Manjuvani CSE
2020-21 374 2SD17CS074 Rakshitha S K CSE
2020-21 375 2SD17EC097 Shreya Kulkarni ECE
2020-21 376 2sd17ec105 Sushmita Kundgol ECE
2020-21 377 2SD17EC088 SAHANA MADHUKESHWAR HEGDE ECE
2020-21 378 2SD17is034 Nischay kn ISE
2020-21 379 2SD17CS017 Chinmay Bharadwaj CSE
2020-21 380 2SD17CS034 Karan Shashikant Naik CSE
2020-21 381 2SD17CS076 Rohini Bhat CSE
2020-21 382 2SD17CS130 Chandana R Gurrevala CSE
2020-21 383 2SD17CS132 Aishwarya S Kulkarni CSE
2020-21 384 2SD17CS035 Kaushik Rai CSE
2020-21 385 2SD16EC051 M VENKATESH ECE
2020-21 386 2SD17CS126 Salman CSE
2020-21 387 2SD17CS122 RITU R TIRLAPUR CSE
2020-21 388 2SD17CS074 Rakshitha S K CSE
2020-21 389 2SD17CS001 Abhay E Kulkarni CSE
2020-21 390 2SD17is034 Nischay kn ISE
2020-21 391 2SD19MBA55 Sudarshan talikoti MBA
2020-21 392 2SD19MBA04 Akshay MBA
2020-21 393 2SD19MBA21 J N BHEEMAYYA MBA
2020-21 394 2SD16EC051 M VENKATESH ECE
2020-21 395 2SD17CS092 Shreya Mugabast CSE
2020-21 396 2SD17CS093 Shreyas Torgalmath CSE
2020-21 397 2SD17CS118 Venkatesh Janadri CSE
2020-21 398 2SD17CS039 Leena srija CSE
2020-21 399 2SD17CS076 Rohini Bhat CSE
2020-21 400 2SD17CS085 Sharadhi B.A CSE
2020-21 401 2SD17CS107 Swarooparani Dayannavar CSE
2020-21 402 2SD17CS130 Chandana R Gurrevala CSE
2020-21 403 2SD17CS126 Salman CSE
2020-21 404 2SD17EC011 Akshata Sajjan ECE
2020-21 405 2SD17EC029 G.Shravanthi ECE
2020-21 406 2SD17EC032 HARISH DEVENDRAPPA BETAGERI ECE
2020-21 407 2SD17EC040 KARTIK SUDHAKAR ARKASALI ECE
2020-21 408 2SD17EC064 Nisha Patil ECE
2020-21 409 2SD17EC106 Sushmita shankarappa Manakatti ECE
2020-21 410 2sd17ec112 Vaibhav Naidu ECE
2020-21 411 2SD17EC133 Akshay Kulkarni ECE
2020-21 412 2SD17EC055 Mukund  Potdar ECE
2020-21 413 2sd17ec010 Akshata P Patil ECE
2020-21 414 2SD17EC028 Divya Shrinivas Savanur ECE
2020-21 415 2SD17EC083 Ronak Jain ECE
2020-21 416 2SD17EC098 Shreya R Gondakar ECE
2020-21 417 2SD17EC109 Tushar A Rao ECE



2020-21 418 2SD17EC123 Yukta Atul Kulkarni ECE
2020-21 419 2SD18EC425 Sourabh Achalkar ECE
2020-21 420 2SD17EC002 Abhishek G R ECE
2020-21 421 2SD17EE043 Shreelakshmi Parvatikar EEE
2020-21 422 2SD17IS020 Gireesh Hegde ISE
2020-21 423 2SD17IS027 Krishnaprasad Harish Mahale ISE
2020-21 424 2SD17IS051 Sharadhi ISE
2020-21 425 2SD17ME004 ABHISHEK BASAVARAJ BHISE Mech
2020-21 426 2SD17ME039 Mahesh Kattimani Mech
2020-21 427 2SD17ME053 Prajwal Agadi Mech
2020-21 428 2SD17ME080 Saikiran Arakeri Mech
2020-21 429 2SD17ME040 Manish Holla Mech
2020-21 430 2SD17CS015 Bhagyashree CSE
2020-21 431 2SD17ME091 SHREENIDHI V DESHPANDE Mech
2020-21 432 2SD17ME006 ADITYA M HIREMATH Mech
2020-21 433 2SD17ME054 Prajwal B Gaddigoudar Mech

2020-21 434 2SD17ME060
RAGHAVENDRA HEMARADDI 
MADOLLI Mech

2020-21 435 2SD17ME074 Sachinkumar Doddamani Mech
2020-21 436 2sd18me411 Kishor Burud Mech
2020-21 437 2SD18ME403 Amrut irakal Mech
2020-21 438 2SD17ME004 ABHISHEK BASAVARAJ BHISE Mech
2020-21 439 2sd18me421 Sourabh S Deshpande Mech
2020-21 440 2SD17CS125 VINAYAK M HONNATTI CSE
2020-21 441 2SD19MBA55 Sudarshan talikoti MBA
2020-21 442 2SD19MBA20 Hanamantaray Manohar Pattar MBA
2020-21 443 2SD17IS048 Sangamesh Savadatti ISE
2020-21 444 2SD17EE024 Nitesh Srinivasalu Koli Shetty EEE
2020-21 445 2SD17CS041 MADHU CSE
2020-21 446 2SD17EC131 Rakshita Yadalli ECE
2020-21 447 2SD17EC096 Shreenidhi Hipparagi ECE
2020-21 448 2SD17IS032 Nayak Pooja Valappa ISE
2020-21 449 2SD17CS026 G V Tanuja CSE
2020-21 450 2SD17CS065 Pranav Kalal CSE
2020-21 451 2SD17IS066 Kushal HARTI ISE
2020-21 452 2SD17CS013 Ayush Ambar CSE
2020-21 453 2SD17CS057 Paritosh Kavadimatti B CSE
2020-21 454 2SD17EC103 Sudarshini Mavalli ECE
2020-21 455 2SD17CS072 Rahul A CSE
2020-21 456 2SD18EE407 Pavan Kumar M EEE
2020-21 457 2SD18EC416 Rohini B Havin ECE
2020-21 458 2SD16CV091 Darsheel Kamdar Civil
2020-21 459 2SD19MBA12 Ashwini Venkataramana Bhat. MBA
2020-21 460 2SD17IS406 Gurukiran badiger ISE
2020-21 461 2SD19MBA30 Navya Chandrashekar Hegde MBA
2020-21 462 2SD17CV094 Sindhu Saibanna Melakar Civil
2020-21 463 2SD19MBA08 Anusha D MBA



2020-21 464 2SD19MBA06 Akshaya MBA
2020-21 465 2SD17ME110 VARAD PALANKAR Mech
2020-21 466 2sd17me117 Vinayak Naidu Mech
2020-21 467 2SD17EC090 sanjana.s.mummigatti ECE
2020-21 468 2SD17CS011 Arun Vastrad CSE
2020-21 469 2SD17CS087 Shashwat Bansal CSE
2020-21 470 2SD18CS411 SAGAR DAMBAL CSE
2020-21 471 2SD18CS414 Srilasya M CSE
2020-21 472 2SD18CS420 Vivek Ramachandra Bothe CSE
2020-21 473 2SD17EC046 Laxmi.R.Kardegouda ECE
2020-21 474 2SD17EC117 Vijayalaxmi Desai ECE
2020-21 475 2sd17ec059 Nandeesh B M ECE
2020-21 476 2SD17IS066 Kushal HARTI ISE
2020-21 477 2SD17CS085 Sharadhi B.A CSE
2020-21 478 2SD19MBA24 Manjur MBA
2020-21 479 2SD19MBA60 Vishal pandurang dhanawade MBA
2020-21 480 2SD19MBA20 Hanamantaray Manohar Pattar MBA
2020-21 481 2SD19MBA13 C H prasad MBA
2020-21 482 2SD19MBA19 Gururaj D MBA
2020-21 483 2SD17CS086 Sharath Iranna Garagi CSE
2020-21 484 2SD17EC125 Rakshita A Pattar ECE
2020-21 485 2SD17EC015 Amit Balavant Khot ECE
2020-21 486 2SD17EC041 Kavya Ashok valageri ECE
2020-21 487 2SD17CS054 Niranjan Kumar CSE
2020-21 488 2SD19MBA60 Vishal pandurang dhanawade MBA
2020-21 489 2SD17EC092 Sanket Ravindra Hegde ECE
2020-21 490 2SD14CS082 Raghavendra Koli cse
2020-21 491 2SD16CS097 Sneha Koul cse
2020-21 492 2SD16ME414 SANTOSH KUMAR B MURAGOD Mechanical
2020-21 493 2SD17CS068 PRIYA MADHUKESHWAR NAYAK CSE
2020-21 494 2SD17CV013 AMAN A BORKAR Civil
2020-21 495 2SD17CV045 Mubeentaz Dafedar Civil
2020-21 496 2SD17EE005 Aishwarya Malavade EEE
2020-21 497 2SD17IS025 Kishor Malji ISE
2020-21 498 2SD17ME045 Mouneshwar kadadi Mech
2020-21 499 2SD17ME047 Nanda s kalwad Mech

2020-21
500 2SD17ME060

RAGHAVENDRA HEMARADDI 
MADOLLI Mech

2020-21 501 2SD17ME072 Rohan Uday Mahale Mech
2020-21 502 2SD17ME098 Shrisha Joshi Mech
2020-21 503 2SD17ME124 Yashawant Govindray Kamat Mech
2020-21 504 2SD18CS423 Ayesha Shirur CSE
2020-21 505 2sd18ec404 Joshi shrinidhi vaman ECE
2020-21 506 2SD18EC408 Lavanya Pamadi ECE
2020-21 507 2SD18IS400 Avinash ISE
2020-21 508 2SD18IS406 Sachin ISE
2020-21 509 2SD17IS015 Chaitanya ISE



2020-21 510 2SD17CS074 Rakshitha S K CSE
2020-21 511 2SD17CH004 Karunakar S Chemical
2020-21 512 2SD17CH010 Nagaranjini.Karanth Chemical
2020-21 513 2SD17CS068 PRIYA MADHUKESHWAR NAYAK CSE
2020-21 514 2sd17ec112 Vaibhav Naidu ECE

2020-21 515 2SD17CS127 Pragati Patravale CSE
2020-21 516 2SD17CS077 Sahana Honkeri CSE
2020-21 517 2SD17IS013 Ayisha Mithaigar ISE
2020-21 518 2SD17EC084 Sabeeha Sayed ECE
2020-21 519 2SD17EC078 Rahul D Malimath ECE
2020-21 520 2SD17EC128 Pavamana Giribhattanavar ECE
2020-21 521 2SD17EC002 Abhishek G R ECE
2020-21 522 2SD17EC016 Anand Bhat ECE
2020-21 523 2SD17EC064 Nisha Patil ECE
2020-21 524 2SD17EE024 Nitesh Srinivasalu Koli Shetty EEE
2020-21 525 2SD18CS424 Pratiksha Rajendra Rajangane CSE
2020-21 526 2SD17EC107 Suvarna Shankar Nayak ECE
2020-21 527 2SD15EE040 Sai Kumar T M EEE
2020-21 528 2SD18IS400 Avinash ISE
2020-21 529 2SD19MBA37 Prashant lahoti MBA
2020-21 530 2SD19MBA14 C SUPRIYA MBA
2020-21 531 2SD18CS422 Asha Lingadalli CSE
2020-21 532 2SD17ME043 Manoj Kumar A Mech
2020-21 533 2SD17ME024 Ashwin salunke Mech
2020-21 534 2SD17ME067 Ranjith Mech
2020-21 535 2SD17ME128 Pramod Y Chitta Mech
2020-21 536 2SD18ME407 Harish S C Mech
2020-21 537 2SD18CS402 Amitkumar M Gadad CSE
2020-21 538 2sd18me421 Sourabh S Deshpande Mech
2020-21 539 2SD17IS042 Priyanka Vittaladas Kamath ISE
2020-21 540 2SD17CS111 Vaibhavi Bulbule CSE
2020-21 541 2SD17CS026 G V Tanuja CSE
2020-21 542 2SD17ME047 Nanda s kalwad Mech
2020-21 543 2SD17ME105 Tejaswini Mallikarjun Hiremani Mech
2020-21 544 2sd18me421 Sourabh S Deshpande Mech
2020-21 545 2SD18IS406 Sachin ISE
2020-21 546 2SD17CS088 Shetty Ganeshprasad Santhosh CSE
2020-21 547 2SD17ME035 Jonathan V Aralikatti Mech
2020-21 548 2SD17ME004 ABHISHEK BASAVARAJ BHISE Mech
2020-21 549 2SD17ME096 Shrinivas Raghavendra Ayachit Mech
2020-21 550 2SD18ME420 Sourabh B, Hooli Mech
2020-21 551 2SD18ME421 Sourabh S Deshpande Mech
2020-21 552 2SD18ME409 JUNED SHAMAN Mech
2020-21 553 2SD17ME117 Vinayak Naidu Mech
2020-21 554 2SD17ME016 Amit Anant shanbhag Mech
2020-21 555 2SD17ME038 Maaz Mujawar Mech



2020-21 556 2SD17ME025 Babaprahlad M Pai Mech
2020-21 557 2SD18ME414 PRAKASH BADIGER Mech
2020-21 558 2SD17ME024 Ashwin salunke Mech
2020-21 559 2SD17ME079 SAHIL SANTOSH NAIK Mech



Name of the  employer Package
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Accenture (Off Campus) 4.7
Airtel 3
Airtel 3
Airtel 3



Allegion 4.75
Allegion 4.75
Allegion 4.75
Allegion 4.75
Allegion 4.75
Allegion 4.75
Allegion 4.75
Allegion 4.75
Allegion 4.75
Allegion 4.75
Allegion 4.75
AnglerFox 4
Anzy Careers 3.5
Anzy Careers 3.5
Attra Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 5
Bitwise Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 3
BYJU's 10
Capgemini 3.8
Career Net 3

Career Net 3
Career Net 3
Cerner 5.11
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4



Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Cognizant 4
Continental-Corporation 
(Vitesco Technologies) 5.5
Continental-Corporation 
(Vitesco Technologies) 5.5
CoreEL Technologies 4
CoreEL Technologies 4
CoreEL Technologies 4
CoreEL Technologies 4
CrimsonLogic 4
CrimsonLogic 4
CrimsonLogic 4
CrimsonLogic 4
Deevia Software 4.1
Doubtnut 3
Doubtnut 3
EASi 3.3
EASi 3.3
EASi 3.3
Face Prep 3.06
Face Prep 3.06
Faurecia 4
GREedge 4.2
HCL Technology (Program) 3.5
HCL Technology (Program) 3.5
HCL Technology (Program) 3.5
HCL Technology (Program) 3.5
HCL Technology (Program) 3.5
HCL Technology (Program) 3.5
HCL Technology (Program) 3.5
HCL Technology (Program) 3.5
Hexaware Technologies Ltd. 3.5
HURON 3.3
IDFC First Bank 3
IDFC First Bank 3
IDFC First Bank 3
Informatica (FTE) 6.25
Informatica (Internship) 6.25



Informatica (Internship) 6.25
Informatica (Internship) 6.25
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
Infosys 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
IVL Global India Pvt. Ltd. 3.5
Jaro Group 6



Jaro Group 6
Jaro Group 6
Jaro Group 6
Jaro Group 6
Jaro Group 6
KPIT 3.5
KPIT 3.5
KPIT 3.5
KPIT 3.5
KPIT 3.5
KPIT 3.5
KPIT 3.5
KPIT 3.5
L&T Technology Services Ltd 4
L&T Technology Services Ltd 4
L&T Technology Services Ltd 4
L&T Technology Services Ltd 4
L&T Technology Services Ltd 4
L&T Technology Services Ltd 4
L&T Technology Services Ltd 4
L&T Technology Services Ltd 4
L&T Technology Services Ltd 4
LeewayHertz Technologies 3
LUMEN Technologies 5
LUMEN Technologies 5
LUMEN Technologies 5
Maini Precision Products Ltd 1.8
Mavenir Systems 6
Mavenir Systems 6
Mavenir Systems 6
Mercedes Benz (MBRDI) 6.2
Mercedes Benz (MBRDI) 6.2
Mercedes Benz (MBRDI) 6.2
Mercedes Benz (MBRDI) 6.2
Mercedes Benz (MBRDI) 6.2
Mercedes Benz (MBRDI) 6.2
Mercedes Benz (MBRDI) 6.2
Mercedes Benz (MBRDI) 6.2
Mercedes Benz (MBRDI) 6.2
Mercedes Benz (MBRDI) 6.2
Mercedes Benz (MBRDI) 6.2
Mercedes Benz (MBRDI) 6.2
Mercedes Benz (MBRDI) 6.2
MicroFocus 7.5
MicroFocus 7.5
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98



Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree 2.98
Mindtree (Off Campus) 2.98
Mindtree (Off Campus) 2.98

Mindtree (Off Campus)
2.98

Nandu Chemicals 2.04
Netcracker 6
Netcracker 6
Netcracker 6
Netcracker 6
Netcracker 6
Netcracker 6
Netcracker 6
Netcracker 6
Netcracker 6
Netcracker 6
Neviton 2.2
Neviton 2.2



Neviton 2.2
Neviton 2.2
Oracle GSD 6.55
Oracle GSD 6.55
Oracle GSD 6.55
PhableCare 3.6
PhableCare 3.6
Pinclick 5.16
Pinclick 5.16
PI-Square Tech 2.1
PI-Square Tech 2.1
PI-Square Tech 2.1
PI-Square Tech 2.1
ltd. 6
Prodapt 3.3
Prodapt 3.3
Prodapt 3.3
Prodapt 3.3
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Qualitest 4
Radisys (FT) 12
Radisys (FT) 12
Radisys (FT) 12
Radisys (FT) 12
Radisys (Internship) 12
Revature 5



Revature 5
Revature 5
Revature 5
Revature 5
Revature 5
Revature 5
Revature 5
Revature 5
Revature 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Robert Bosch 5
Sankalp/HCL Technologies (Internship)4.5
Sankalp/HCL Technologies (Internship)4.5
SAP 3
SAP 3
SAP 3
Screen Magic Mobile Media Pvt 7.3
Shilpa Biologicals Pvt. Ltd 1.72
Shriram General Insurance Co. 2.8
Shriram General Insurance Co. 2.8
Shriram General Insurance Co. 2.8
Shriram General Insurance Co. 2.8
SiFive Semiconducter 8.25
Sirius Embedded Software Pvt. 3.2
SmartERP Consulting Pvt. Ltd. 5
SmartSoC Solutions Private Limited4.6
Societe Generale 4.95
Societe Generale 4.95
Sonata Softwares 3.5
Sonata Softwares 3.5



Sonata Softwares 3.5
Sonata Softwares 3.5
Sonata Softwares 3.5
Sonata Softwares 3.5
Sonata Softwares 3.5
Sonata Softwares 3.5
Sonata Softwares 3.5
Sonata Softwares 3.5
Sony 6
Sony 6
Sony 6
Sony 6
Sony 6
Soroco India Private Limited 7
Soroco India Private Limited 7
Soroco India Private Limited 7
Starmark Software Pvt. Ltd 4
Starmark Software Pvt. Ltd 4
Starmark Software Pvt. Ltd 4
Starmark Software Pvt. Ltd 4
Stock Holding Corporation of India3.8
Stock Holding Corporation of India3.8
Stock Holding Corporation of India3.8
TATA Technologies 4.65
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5



TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
TCS 3.5
Technologics Global 2.5
Technologics Global 2.5
TVS Upasana 1.8
UFLEX 2.9
UFLEX 2.9

UFLEX 2.9
UFLEX 2.9
UFLEX 2.9
UFLEX 2.9
UFLEX 2.9
UFLEX 2.9
Univision Technology Consulting 2.8
Uolo Edtech 3.36
Verzeo 5
Vistex Asia Pacific Private Limited 3
Vrize 4
Vrize 4
Vrize 4
WIOAI 5
Wipro Limited 3.5
Wipro Limited 3.5
Wipro Limited 3.5
Wipro Limited 3.5
Wiley Mthree 7.11
Cognizant (Off Campus) 4
Ugam Solutions 3.25
Virtusa Consulting Services Pvt 5
Capgemini (Off-Campus) 3.8
Ugam Solutions 3.25
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5



Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
ITC Infotech 3.75
ITC Infotech 3.75
ITC Infotech 3.75
ITC Infotech 3.75
ITC Infotech 3.75
ITC Infotech 3.75
ITC Infotech 3.75
ITC Infotech 3.75
ITC Infotech 3.75
Thoughtworks 4
AnKa Summor Food 4
AnKa Summor Food 4
AnKa Summor Food 4
AnKa Summor Food 4
AnKa Summor Food 4
Musigma 40
Vrize 4
Vrize 4
Vrize 4
ITC INFOTECH 4
Verzeo 5
Halodoc 3
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5

Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Rinex Technologies Pvt Ltd 5
Deloitte 3.5



Harman Kardon. 5
 Nestle India Ltd 7.5
 Nestle India Ltd 7.5
Careerlabs 5.6
Cognizant (Off Campus) 4
Ivy Software Development 
Services Private Limited 8
Netcracker 6
Netcracker 6
TCS 3.5
Vitesco Technologies 5.5
Vitesco Technologies 5.5
Vitesco Technologies 5.5
Vitesco Technologies 5.5
Vitesco Technologies 5.5
Vitesco Technologies 5.5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
Verzeo(Seventh Sense) 5
INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3.68
INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3.68
INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3.68
INDUSTRIES LIMITED 3.68
NoBroker 4.8
Sense) 2.5
NoBroker 4.8
Harman Kardon 5
Harman Kardon 5
Harman Kardon 5
Volvo Buses 5
Volvo Buses 5
Volvo Buses 5
Skolar (offer letter not received) 3 to 6
Maq Software (AON Cocubes) 6
Kirloskar Brothers Ltd. (KBL) 5.5
Kirloskar Brothers Ltd. (KBL) 5.5
Tech Mahindra 5.5
Tech Mahindra 5.5
Tech Mahindra 5.5
Tech Mahindra 5.5
Tech Mahindra 5.5
Tech Mahindra 5.5
Tech Mahindra 5.5



Tech Mahindra 5.5
Tech Mahindra 5.5
Tech Mahindra 5.5
Tech Mahindra 5.5
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